MONDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2024

OWEN KATZ

TABLE™ A

CASE #/JDG
9:00 AM
24-22090 JAD
24-22080 CMB
24-22212 GLT

10:00 AM
24-22153 JAD
24-22327 CMB
24-22161 CMB

11:00 AM

24-22166 GLT
24-22128 JAD
24-20992 JAD

1:00 PM

24-10553 ICM
24-10530 JCM
24-10564 JICM
24-10571 JCM

PGH/ERIE 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013
http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

FERNANDEZ, V
ANTAL, M
PATAK, Ill, M

RAYMOND, C
PROSSER, J
KIM, C

BECK, C
WARFIELD, T
MCFADDEN, K

WAGNER, D
SIVIK, L

JOHNSON, J
BARNES, W

ATTORNEY

EISEN, M
GEISLER, M
DIFATTA, S

RAYMOND, C
BRENNAN, M
BURDELSKI, R

BURDELSKI, R
SHEPHERD, R
PHILLIPS, M

PRO SE
PIONTEK, V
JAN JANIN, M
FRYLING, T


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2024

KATE DESIMONE

PGH/ERIE 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013

http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

TABLE~ C

CASE #/JDG
9:00 AM
24-22333 GLT
24-21734 CMB
24-22356 CMB

10:00 AM
24-22342 GLT
24-22336 CMB
24-22234 JAD

11:00 AM
24-22374 CMB
24-22226 CMB
24-22271 JAD

1:00 PM

24-10516 JICM
24-10521 JICM
24-10540 JCM
24-10211 JICM

Tel (412) 532-8861

DEBTOR

VANSICKLE, C
KNIGHT, K
RITTENOUR, J

FRANK, S
VERMEULEN, D
COMER, E

BAUERNFEIND, T
COLAMARINO, N
DOBBINS, C

BARCLAY, R
BAUGHMAN, M
PRUCHNIEWSKI, J
SMITH, L

ATTORNEY

CALAIARO, D
WRIGHT, S
SACCA, C

SACCA, C
KEENAN, B
ROSS, J

NIGRO, J
WILLIS, L
EISEN, M

THOMPSON, B
FOSTER, D
FRYE, C
STEIDL, K


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 4, 2024

PGH/ERIE 341’s

PASSCODE: 6747057013

http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

Tel (412) 532-8861

JIM WARMBRODT
TABLE~ D

CASE #/1DG DEBTOR
9:00 AM

24-21561 JICM
24-21692 JAD

24-21687 CMB
24-21391 CMB

10:00 AM
24-22232 CMB
24-22205 CMB
24-22109 GLT
24-22370 CMB

11:00 AM

24-22071 GLT
24-22387 GLT
24-22385 GLT
24-22253 JAD

GOLICK, R
FISHER, J
SCAFFIDI, D
SWARROW, W

TURNER-ALLEN, T
FLAHERTY, T
MANCINI, T
LARUE, Z

MORRIS, D
SIMQu, JR., R
WEBER, D
LENZI, N

ATTORNEY

WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
WILLIS, L
LAMB, L

FRYE, C

STEIDL, K
STEIDL, K
RIEGER, C

THOMPSON, B
LOWDEN, S
WRIGHT, S
BARTIFAY, G


http://zoom.us/j/9843693045

